
Gur(Jaggery) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Kareli APMC  33.00  3,300.00  3570 -  3,300.00 2026-03-01

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Betul APMC  36.00  3,600.00  3600 -  3,595.00 2026-03-01

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Narsinghpur APMC  36.25  3,625.00  3625 -  3,570.00 2026-03-01

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Rewa APMC  40.70  4,070.00  4070 -  4,070.00 2026-02-22

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Mandla APMC  31.00  3,100.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2026-02-08

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Gotegaon APMC  36.25  3,625.00  3760 -  3,625.00 2026-02-08

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Gadarwada APMC  38.91  3,891.00  3935 -  3,000.00 2026-02-08

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Satna APMC  40.50  4,050.00  4050 -  4,050.00 2026-02-07

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Tendukheda APMC  35.11  3,511.00  3511 -  3,250.00 2026-02-06

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Multai APMC  29.11  2,911.00  2911 -  2,911.00 2026-01-18

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Chaurai APMC  34.00  3,400.00  3400 -  3,400.00 2026-01-11

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Chhindwara APMC  36.45  3,645.00  3645 -  3,484.00 2025-12-27

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Sevda APMC  34.08  3,408.00  3408 -  3,395.00 2025-12-14

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Kareli  43.40  4,340.00  4340 -  4,315.00 2025-11-02

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Narsinghpur  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2025-11-02

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Tendukheda  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2025-11-02

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Satna  40.90  4,090.00  4090 -  4,090.00 2025-10-30

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Indore  42.15  4,215.00  4215 -  3,779.00 2025-10-30

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Rewa  42.50  4,250.00  4250 -  4,250.00 2025-10-30

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Amarpatan  44.21  4,421.00  4421 -  4,421.00 2025-10-28

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Gadarwada  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-10-27

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Shahdol  45.21  4,521.00  4521 -  4,521.00 2025-10-23

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Mehar  45.60  4,560.00  4560 -  4,560.00 2025-10-13

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Nagod  48.51  4,851.00  4851 -  4,851.00 2025-10-06
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Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Baikunthpur  48.51  4,851.00  4851 -  4,851.00 2025-09-29

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Seoni  40.11  4,011.00  4255 -  4,001.00 2025-09-16

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Chhindwara  41.71  4,171.00  4171 -  4,171.00 2025-09-11

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Sendhwa  30.75  3,075.00  3075 -  3,075.00 2025-08-28

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Chaurai  39.71  3,971.00  3971 -  3,971.00 2025-08-26

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Gotegaon  36.61  3,661.00  3661 -  3,661.00 2025-08-20

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Jabalpur  26.50  2,650.00  2700 -  2,650.00 2025-08-13

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Bhopal  67.64  6,764.00  6764 -  6,764.00 2025-08-05

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Mandla  29.40  2,940.00  2940 -  2,940.00 2025-07-23

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Betul  38.50  3,850.00  3850 -  3,850.00 2025-07-22

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Katni  46.21  4,621.00  4621 -  4,621.00 2025-07-18

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Harda  40.83  4,083.00  4083 -  4,083.00 2025-07-18

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Bichhiya  26.00  2,600.00  2600 -  2,600.00 2025-07-05

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Multai  31.00  3,100.00  3100 -  3,000.00 2025-04-29

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Ashoknagar  27.51  2,751.00  2751 -  2,751.00 2025-03-26

Gur(Jaggery) - Organic Kareli  32.40  3,240.00  3240 -  3,240.00 2025-02-21

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Mhow  31.15  3,115.00  3115 -  3,115.00 2025-02-08

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Shahpura Bhitoni (F&V)  28.20  2,820.00  2820 -  2,711.00 2025-01-23

Gur(Jaggery) - Organic Betul  29.00  2,900.00  2900 -  2,900.00 2025-01-20

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Nainpur  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,800.00 2025-01-16

Gur(Jaggery) - Organic Gotegaon  30.55  3,055.00  3055 -  3,055.00 2025-01-07

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Lashkar  47.29  4,729.00  4729 -  4,035.00 2025-01-06

Gur(Jaggery) - Organic Gadarwada  31.10  3,110.00  3110 -  3,110.00 2024-11-22

Gur(Jaggery) - Organic Narsinghpur  32.01  3,201.00  3201 -  3,022.00 2024-11-21

Gur(Jaggery) - Other Narsinghpur  33.02  3,302.00  3304 -  3,300.00 2023-04-27

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Kareli  27.00  2,700.00  2881 -  2,575.00 2023-02-27

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Shahpura(Jabalpur)  25.01  2,501.00  2530 -  2,481.00 2023-01-12
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